

sbw

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
WRIT PETITION NO.2303 OF 2012

Rajendra Atmaram Sonawane ... Petitioner.

V/s.

The Manager,
Eagle Flask Industries Ltd. And Ors. ... Respondents.

Mr. Jotiram Yadav i/b Shri Vilas B. Takpir for the Petitioner.
Mr. Vishal Muglikar i/b D.J. Bhunge for the Respondents.

CORAM : RANJIT MORE, J.
12 APRIL, 2012.

P.C. :-

Common statement is made by the learned counsel that the connected petitions are scheduled to come before this Court on 18th April, 2012. Let this matter be placed on board on 18th April, 2012.

(RANJIT MORE, J.)